     HS (Haze Silver) MW (Matte White)
• INTERIOR REFLECTOR FINISH
     BB (Baffle Black)      S (Specular)
Kolite Series Recessed LED Downlight Fixture
The Kolite Series recessed LED downlights feature deep regressed anti-glare design,
delivering premium architectural lighting that enhances luxury spaces with minimal ceiling
intrusion. Available in round aperture, the family offers multiple configurations, including a
wide range of reflectors, finishes, and beam angles (15°–110° available), delivering precise,

VBR7-K1
VBR8-K1
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
REMODEL OR NEW CONSTRUCTION
ORDER MATRIX
3" / 4" / 5" / 6" / 7" / 8" Recessed LED Spot Downlight
SERIES MEASUREMENT: 3"(5W)/ 4"(10W)/ 5"(15W)/ 6"(20W)/ 7"(30W) / 8"(40W)
A
B
C
Cut-Out Hole
Plastic/Clamp Connector
Flanged Plate
With Hanger Bars Model
26" Flat
Rough-In Plates
13" Mounting
Plate Flat
Universal Mounting
New Construction Plate
New Construction
Housing, IC airtight
EM Backup LED Driver
MO1 MO2 MO3 MO4 MO5 ST
P   C1   C2
EC
Extension Cable
Note: please select the new construction plate size from the accessories kits from page 1 when ordering.(Note: This is for reference only)
INDICATE A B C (Cut-Out Hole)
Ø:4.33" (110mm)
Ø:5.39" (137mm) Ø:4.72" (120mm) H: 3.23" (82mm)
2700K - 3000K - 3500K - 4000K - 5000K
Order Code Distributions CCT & CRI Emergency Voltage & Dimming Level Wattage
OPTICS 60° ST =
Standard
No Emergency Pack
EL =
EMBB
Blank =
Standard 120Vac,
Phase Dimming
(Forward/Reverse), Dim to
1%/5%(120V only)
277 =
Universal 100-277Vac,
0–10V Dimming to
1%/5%
347 =
Universal 100-347Vac,
0–10V Dimming to
1%/5%
DALI =
Universal 100-277Vac,
Dali Dimming to
1%/5%
PoE =
12/24Vdc, Constant
Voltage Dimming to
100%/5%
EC=
Extension Cable
P=
Plastic
C1=
Clamp Connector
C2=
Clamp Connector
Accessories Szie
27 =
2700K,90 CRI,
30 =
3000K,90 CRI,